
Vendredis de l'orientation
Micheroux 21.5.2021

Hermathenae

Loïc CHATELAIN
Hermathenae
Course : H:2_Découverte
Distance : 2730m

--/7 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Patrick CHRISTODOULEAS 0:19:49
2. Arthur WILLEMSENS 0:26:04
3. Etienne LEGRAND 0:36:29

1. 110 00:00:21 61m 5'44"/km
2. 91 00:01:02 00:01:23
3. 111 00:01:30 00:02:53
4. 95 00:01:11 00:04:04 40m 29'35"/km
5. 98 00:02:03 00:06:07 314m 6'32"/km
6. 96 00:02:23 00:08:30 232m 10'16"/km
7. 102 00:00:52 00:09:22 90m 9'38"/km
8. 101 00:01:27 00:10:49 134m 10'49"/km
9. 100 00:02:37 00:13:26 217m 12'04"/km

10. 99 00:00:33 00:13:59 75m 7'20"/km
11. 104 00:00:55 00:14:54 137m 6'41"/km
12. 105 00:04:22 00:19:16 267m 16'21"/km
13. 112 00:00:38 00:19:54 69m 9'11"/km
14. 113 00:00:00 00:19:54 39m 0'00"/km
15. 92 00:01:53 00:21:47 166m 11'21"/km
16. 91 00:01:46 00:23:33 185m 9'33"/km
17. 108 00:02:32 00:26:05 124m 20'26"/km
18. 109 00:02:44 00:28:49 203m 13'28"/km
19. 999 00:00:14 00:29:03 43m 5'26"/km
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